
Endeavour Elementary          
Community Council Members 

 
Members School or 

Community 
Member 

Two Year Term Contact Information 

A’Neil Locke (Chair) 

C 

2018-2020 1509 S Seabiscuit Dr. 
Kaysville, UT 84037 

801-671-7446 
aneilknight@gmail.com 

Tracy Furse 

S 

2018-2020 

tfurse@dsdmail.net 

Elizabeth Littlefield 

S 

2018-2020 

elittlefield@dsdmail.net 

Melissa Newman 

C 

2018-2020 753 N Foal Lane 
Kaysville, UT 84037 

801-573-2174 
scottandmelle@yahoo.com 

Barbara Peterson 

C 

2018-2020 1460 S Thoroughbred Dr. 
Kaysville, UT 84037 

480-678-1235 
barbarapeterson1@gmail.com 

Stacie Dorius C 2019-2021 2166 W. Pleasant Place 
Farmington, Utah 84025 

801-309-4128 
ksdorius@gmail.com 

Erika Gerlach 

C 

2019-2021 674 N Dove Way 
Farmington, Utah 84025 

801-440-4417 
Erika.gerlach@gmail.com 

Lisa Simmons (Sec.) 

C 

2019-2021 2118 W. Colt Drive 
Farmington, Utah 84025 

801-309-4951 
lisa@dannysimmons.com 

Niki Martineau – PTA Rep 

C 

2019-2021 564 W Saddleback Circle 
Kaysville, Utah 84037 

801-529-2411 
nikimartineau@gmail.com 

Michelle Berg 

S 

2019-2021 

mberg@dsdmail.net 

Christy Neid-Campos 

S 

2019-2021 

cneid@dsdmail.net 

Vanessa Mori  

S 

Principal 1870 W. 25 W. 
801-402-0400 

vmori@dsdmail.net 

Cindy Nottingham 

Non-Voting 

Assistant Principal 
 

1870 S. 25 W. 
801-402-0400 

cnottingham@dsdmail.net 
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